



# Lerive Rock

• GOURMET BISTROT •

## • DESSERTS •

**Garda lemon** 12

Lemon fruit recreated in different consistencies with white chocolate

*Allergens 3 - 7 - 8 - 12*

**Tiramisù our way** 12

*Allergens 1 - 3 - 7*

**Tropical white chocolate popsicle** 12

*Allergens 3 - 7 - 8 - 12*

**Seasonal fruit salad and cream ice cream** 12

*Allergens 3 - 7*

**Chocolate tart with vanilla,  
grapes and champagne** 12

*Allergens 1 - 3 - 7 - 8 - 12*

**Dark chocolate salami with biscuit** 12

*Allergens 1 - 3 - 7 - 8 - 12*

**Smoked goat's milk panna cotta  
with BBQ apricot** 12

*Allergens 3 - 5 - 7 - 8 - 12*

List of ingredients considered to be allergens EU Regulation no. 1169/2011;

1. Cereals containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut)
2. Crustaceans and products containing crustaceans
3. Eggs and products containing eggs
4. Fish and products containing fish
5. Peanuts and products containing peanuts
6. Soy and products containing soy
7. Milk and dairy products (including lactose)
8. Nuts
9. Celery and products containing celery
10. Mustard and products containing mustard
11. Sesame seeds and products containing sesame seeds
12. Sulphur dioxide and sulphites
13. Lupin seeds and products containing lupin seeds
14. Molluscs and products containing molluscs